

2nd:______, Time:______PM

Griffin Spalding Airport

1035 South Hill Street Griffin, GA 30224

6. Adjournment:

www.cityofgriffin.com

Telephone (770) 227-2928 Fax (770) 229-2346

Griffin-Spalding Airport Authority Meeting

Airport Authority: Special Called Meeting			24 March, 2015
<mark>One</mark>	Griffin Center:	AGENDA	5:00 p.n
1.	Call To Order: Time: 5:00 PM		
2.	Audience Comments:		
3.	New Business:		
	 a. Airport Authority Revenue Bonds Custodial Agreement: b. Designate bond fund account signatories. c. Adopt bond post issuance procedures policy 		
4.	Authority Member Comments:		
5.	Next Regular Airport Authority Meeting:	13 April, 2015 6PM, One Griffin Center	

Motion:______,